



**Free Questions for B2C-Commerce-Developer by dumpshq**

**Shared by Foreman on 12-12-2023**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**Check the Links on Last Page**

## Question 1

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A developer is using logging in scripts to troubleshoot an issue. They are using the `dw.system.Log` class to write to specific log levels and categories. Which log level is always enabled by default?

**Options:**

---

A- FATAL

B- INFO

C- ERROR

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 2

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Given the requirement to add caching to an existing page while adhering to SFRA best practices, which code snippet should be used?

A)

```
server.get('Show', cache.applyDefaultCache,  
function (req, res, next) {  
    // code  
});
```

B)

```
<iscache type="relative" hour="24"/>
```

C)

```
server.get('Show', function (req, res, next) {  
    // code  
}).applyDefaultCache();
```

### Options:

---

A- Option A

**B-** Option B

**C-** Option C

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 3

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A developer is configuring Shipping Methods on a storefront. Which of the following considerations must be kept in mind while configuring shipping methods.

**Options:**

---

**A-** You can exclude products that can't be shipped with a particular shipping method

**B-** You can't exclude addresses that aren't used by a particular shipping method

**C-** You can't define surcharge shipping costs for specific product groups.

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 4

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

The developer wants to be able to view DEBUG

The developer wants to be able to view DEBUG level messages for myLogCategory in the Request Log tool. Given the custom log configurations in the image above, what does the developer need to do to accomplish this?

**Options:**

---

**A-** Change the Log Level for myLogCategory to DEBUG.

**B-** Check the DEBUG box in the Log Files section.

**C-** Change the Log Level for myLogCategory to DEBUG and check the DEBUG box in the Log Files section.

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 5

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

In the SFRA Page controller, the following route exists:

```
server.get('Include', server.middleware.include,  
cache.applyDefaultCache,  
    function (req, res, next) {  
        ... assume original code here ...  
        next();  
    }  
);
```

The result of navigating to the address below is an error page.

```
https://yourinstance/on/demandware.store/Sites-RefArch-  
Site/en_US/Page-Include?cid=about-us
```

What is the correct way to use this controller route in an ISML template?

A)

```
<a href="{URLUtils.url('Page-Include', 'cid', 'about-us')}">${Resource.msg('aboutus', 'content', null)}</a>
```

B)

```
<isinclude url="{URLUtils.url('Page-Include', 'cid', 'about-us')}">
```

C)

```
<iscontent url="{URLUtils.url('Page-Include', 'cid', 'about-us')}">
```

### Options:

---

A- Option A

B- Option B

C- Option C

### Answer:

---

C

## Question 6

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A controller route in the SFRA base looks as follows:

```
server.get('Show', consentTracking.consent,  
cache.applyDefaultCache, function (req, res, next) {  
  
    ... base code omitted on purpose ...  
  
    next();  
  
}, pageMetaData.computedPageMetaData);
```

In order to extend this route using `prepared()`, what should the developer consider?



### Options:

---

- A- Specify any middleware functions needed for the new functionality.
- B- Specify any middleware functions needed for the new functionality using only those called by the base route.
- C- Remove next ( ); on the new route so only the route's middleware functions execute.

### Answer:

---

B

## Question 7

---

### Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

Business Manager has the configuration:

- \* Active Log category is "root"
- \* Log level of WARN

The code below is executing:

```
var log = Logger.getLogger("products");
```

Using this information, what will be written to the log?

**Options:**

---

**A-** `log.warn('This is a warn message'); AND log.error('This is an error message');`

**B-** `log.error('This is an error message'); AND log.info('This is an info message');`

**C-** `log.info('This is a warn message');`

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 8

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Reference the following code snippets that allow a form to function correctly.

**Form definition (newsletter.xml):**

```
<?xml version="1.0"?>
<form xmlns="http://www.demandware.com/xml/form/2008-
04-19">
  <field formid="email" label="Email:" type="string"
mandatory="true" max-length="50" />
</form>
```

**Controller snippet:**

```
var newsletterForm =
server.forms.getForm('newsletter');
res.render('NewsletterTemplate', {newsletterForm :
newsletterForm});
```

**Template snippet:**

```
<form action="{URLUtils.url('Newsletter-Submit')}"
method="POST"
<isprint value="{EXPRESSION.attributes}"
encoding="off" />>
  <input type="input" id="email" <isprint
value="{EXPRESSION.email.attributes}" encoding="off"
/>>
  <button type="submit">Submit</button>
</form>
```

Which code should a developer insert at the EXPRESSION placeholder in the ISML template snippet above to have the form work as expected?

**Options:**

A- pdict.newslettersFrom

**B-** Pdict, newsletter

**C-** sowslettersform

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 9

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

A client sells its products in North America, Europe, and Asia, and has a B2C Commerce Site for each of these markets. The client receives three area-specific snippets of analytics code by a third-party provider to insert in the sites.

How should the developer configure an instance to allow the merchant to independently insert and update these snippets?

**Options:**

---

**A-** Create a new 'HTML' attribute in the SitePreference object type.

**B-** Use ISML conditional tags to add the snippet into the codebase.

**C-** Configure a new Service Profile with the provided snippet of code.

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 10

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Given a sandbox with an active slot configuration with the following specifications:

- \* Content type set to product
- \* With some product configured
- \* With the following rendering template: slots/product/product\_1x2 isml
- \* Correctly enabled and scheduled

And given the code contained in the selected rendering template:

```
<isif condition="{!empty(slotcontent)}">
  <isloop iterator="{slotcontent.content}"
alias="product">
  <div class="product">
    <isprint value="{product.getID()}"><br />
    <isprint value="{product.getName()}"><br />
  </div>
</isloop>
</isif>
```

Is an additional action needed for this to work as intended?

### Options:

---

- A- No - The content slot is rendered correctly.
- B- Yes - The isloop should be removed because no loops are allowed in a content slot rendering template.
- C- Yes - The content needs to be configured with a recommender to display products.

### Answer:

---

B

**To Get Premium Files for B2C-Commerce-Developer Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/b2c-commerce-developer>

**For More Free Questions Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/salesforce/pdf/b2c-commerce-developer>

